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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 22 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
17.11.2018 - 19:25 Results
Points: 

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:40.31
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:41.56 35.53 250m: 2:52.52 35.40 350m: 4:04.58 36.11

100m: 1:06.03 34.51 200m: 2:17.12 35.56 300m: 3:28.47 35.95 400m: 4:40.31 35.73

2. BOSKOV, Andjela 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:46.88
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:43.61 36.46 250m: 2:56.33 36.31 350m: 4:10.14 37.06

100m: 1:07.15 35.16 200m: 2:20.02 36.41 300m: 3:33.08 36.75 400m: 4:46.88 36.74

3. KONSTANDINOVSKA, Jana 15 MLADOST 4:48.14
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:44.02 36.40 250m: 2:58.08 36.76 350m: 4:12.34 37.16

100m: 1:07.62 35.31 200m: 2:21.32 37.30 300m: 3:35.18 37.10 400m: 4:48.14 35.80

4. BANJALIC, Una 16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:48.49
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:44.71 36.46 250m: 2:58.43 36.94 350m: 4:13.23 37.76

100m: 1:08.25 35.46 200m: 2:21.49 36.78 300m: 3:35.47 37.04 400m: 4:48.49 35.26

5. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 4:55.35
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:45.85 34.65 250m: 3:05.04 350m: 4:18.96 33.31

100m: 1:11.20 38.40 200m: 300m: 3:45.65 40.61 400m: 4:55.35 36.39

6. ILKOVA, Blagovesta 15 GD SPORT 5:03.40
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:49.53 38.82 250m: 3:08.02 39.16 350m: 4:26.22 38.91

100m: 1:10.71 37.30 200m: 2:28.86 39.33 300m: 3:47.31 39.29 400m: 5:03.40 37.18

7. MALETIC, Teodora 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:07.01
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:49.52 38.47 250m: 3:08.43 39.46 350m:

100m: 1:11.05 37.33 200m: 2:28.97 39.45 300m: 3:47.41 38.98 400m: 5:07.01

8. MECA, Kaltra 10 STELA 5:12.60
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:56.02 40.94 250m: 3:15.52 39.58 350m: 4:35.30 39.73

100m: 1:15.08 39.32 200m: 2:35.94 39.92 300m: 3:55.57 40.05 400m: 5:12.60 37.30

STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 PFM 5:12.60
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:53.05 39.45 250m: 3:12.71 39.96 350m: 4:33.46 39.60

100m: 1:13.60 38.08 200m: 2:32.75 39.70 300m: 3:53.86 41.15 400m: 5:12.60 39.14

10. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 5:14.19
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:55.32 40.57 250m: 3:15.65 40.24 350m: 4:35.94 40.02

100m: 1:14.75 39.75 200m: 2:35.41 40.09 300m: 3:55.92 40.27 400m: 5:14.19 38.25

11. GRUJIC, Nevena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:18.88
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 1:57.67 41.30 250m: 3:19.00 40.73 350m: 4:39.54 39.57

100m: 1:16.37 40.35 200m: 2:38.27 40.60 300m: 3:59.97 40.97 400m: 5:18.88 39.34

12. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 5:32.37
50m: 38.88 38.88 150m: 2:03.73 42.64 250m: 3:28.71 42.34 350m: 4:52.85 41.97

100m: 1:21.09 42.21 200m: 2:46.37 42.64 300m: 4:10.88 42.17 400m: 5:32.37 39.52

13. MAHMUTI, Jona 16 TIRANA 5:39.16
50m: 36.57 36.57 150m: 2:02.37 43.45 250m: 3:30.06 43.72 350m: 4:57.87 44.09

100m: 1:18.92 42.35 200m: 2:46.34 43.97 300m: 4:13.78 43.72 400m: 5:39.16 41.29

14. DJOKIC, Milica 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:39.32
50m: 37.79 37.79 150m: 2:02.86 43.32 250m: 3:30.09 43.33 350m: 4:56.81 43.56

100m: 1:19.54 41.75 200m: 2:46.76 43.90 300m: 4:13.25 43.16 400m: 5:39.32 42.51

15. JANKOVIC, Ena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:45.10
50m: 37.86 37.86 150m: 2:04.48 43.57 250m: 3:33.29 44.16 350m: 5:01.96 44.43

100m: 1:20.91 43.05 200m: 2:49.13 44.65 300m: 4:17.53 44.24 400m: 5:45.10 43.14
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

16. KAPANAKOVA, Ivaila 11 LEVSKI 5:58.42
50m: 38.44 38.44 150m: 250m: 2:54.03 46.26 350m: 4:26.32 46.96

100m: 200m: 2:07.77 300m: 3:39.36 45.33 400m: 5:58.42 1:32.10

17. GOSEVA, Rosana 11 Pk Beta Sharks 5:59.94
50m: 40.73 40.73 150m: 2:12.28 45.72 250m: 3:46.93 47.38 350m: 5:18.10 44.96

100m: 1:26.56 45.83 200m: 2:59.55 47.27 300m: 4:33.14 46.21 400m: 5:59.94 41.84

18. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 6:14.48
50m: 40.79 40.79 150m: 2:17.31 48.39 250m: 3:53.58 48.10 350m: 5:30.33 48.35

100m: 1:28.92 48.13 200m: 3:05.48 48.17 300m: 4:41.98 48.40 400m: 6:14.48 44.15

19. FETISHAJ, Ami 11 TIRANA 6:31.62
50m: 41.91 41.91 150m: 2:18.87 49.04 250m: 4:00.94 51.51 350m: 5:42.77 50.00

100m: 1:29.83 47.92 200m: 3:09.43 50.56 300m: 4:52.77 51.83 400m: 6:31.62 48.85

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. BOSKOV, Andjela 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:46.88
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:43.61 36.46 250m: 2:56.33 36.31 350m: 4:10.14 37.06

100m: 1:07.15 35.16 200m: 2:20.02 36.41 300m: 3:33.08 36.75 400m: 4:46.88 36.74

2. KONSTANDINOVSKA, Jana 15 MLADOST 4:48.14
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:44.02 36.40 250m: 2:58.08 36.76 350m: 4:12.34 37.16

100m: 1:07.62 35.31 200m: 2:21.32 37.30 300m: 3:35.18 37.10 400m: 4:48.14 35.80

3. ILKOVA, Blagovesta 15 GD SPORT 5:03.40
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:49.53 38.82 250m: 3:08.02 39.16 350m: 4:26.22 38.91

100m: 1:10.71 37.30 200m: 2:28.86 39.33 300m: 3:47.31 39.29 400m: 5:03.40 37.18

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 4:55.35
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:45.85 34.65 250m: 3:05.04 350m: 4:18.96 33.31

100m: 1:11.20 38.40 200m: 300m: 3:45.65 40.61 400m: 4:55.35 36.39

2. MALETIC, Teodora 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:07.01
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:49.52 38.47 250m: 3:08.43 39.46 350m:

100m: 1:11.05 37.33 200m: 2:28.97 39.45 300m: 3:47.41 38.98 400m: 5:07.01

3. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 PFM 5:12.60
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:53.05 39.45 250m: 3:12.71 39.96 350m: 4:33.46 39.60

100m: 1:13.60 38.08 200m: 2:32.75 39.70 300m: 3:53.86 41.15 400m: 5:12.60 39.14

4. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 5:14.19
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:55.32 40.57 250m: 3:15.65 40.24 350m: 4:35.94 40.02

100m: 1:14.75 39.75 200m: 2:35.41 40.09 300m: 3:55.92 40.27 400m: 5:14.19 38.25

5. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 5:32.37
50m: 38.88 38.88 150m: 2:03.73 42.64 250m: 3:28.71 42.34 350m: 4:52.85 41.97

100m: 1:21.09 42.21 200m: 2:46.37 42.64 300m: 4:10.88 42.17 400m: 5:32.37 39.52

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. MECA, Kaltra 10 STELA 5:12.60
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:56.02 40.94 250m: 3:15.52 39.58 350m: 4:35.30 39.73

100m: 1:15.08 39.32 200m: 2:35.94 39.92 300m: 3:55.57 40.05 400m: 5:12.60 37.30

2. GRUJIC, Nevena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:18.88
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 1:57.67 41.30 250m: 3:19.00 40.73 350m: 4:39.54 39.57

100m: 1:16.37 40.35 200m: 2:38.27 40.60 300m: 3:59.97 40.97 400m: 5:18.88 39.34
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 22, Girls, 400m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank Age Time Pts

3. DJOKIC, Milica 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:39.32
50m: 37.79 37.79 150m: 2:02.86 43.32 250m: 3:30.09 43.33 350m: 4:56.81 43.56

100m: 1:19.54 41.75 200m: 2:46.76 43.90 300m: 4:13.25 43.16 400m: 5:39.32 42.51

4. JANKOVIC, Ena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:45.10
50m: 37.86 37.86 150m: 2:04.48 43.57 250m: 3:33.29 44.16 350m: 5:01.96 44.43

100m: 1:20.91 43.05 200m: 2:49.13 44.65 300m: 4:17.53 44.24 400m: 5:45.10 43.14

5. KAPANAKOVA, Ivaila 11 LEVSKI 5:58.42
50m: 38.44 38.44 150m: 250m: 2:54.03 46.26 350m: 4:26.32 46.96

100m: 200m: 2:07.77 300m: 3:39.36 45.33 400m: 5:58.42 1:32.10

6. GOSEVA, Rosana 11 Pk Beta Sharks 5:59.94
50m: 40.73 40.73 150m: 2:12.28 45.72 250m: 3:46.93 47.38 350m: 5:18.10 44.96

100m: 1:26.56 45.83 200m: 2:59.55 47.27 300m: 4:33.14 46.21 400m: 5:59.94 41.84

7. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 6:14.48
50m: 40.79 40.79 150m: 2:17.31 48.39 250m: 3:53.58 48.10 350m: 5:30.33 48.35

100m: 1:28.92 48.13 200m: 3:05.48 48.17 300m: 4:41.98 48.40 400m: 6:14.48 44.15

8. FETISHAJ, Ami 11 TIRANA 6:31.62
50m: 41.91 41.91 150m: 2:18.87 49.04 250m: 4:00.94 51.51 350m: 5:42.77 50.00

100m: 1:29.83 47.92 200m: 3:09.43 50.56 300m: 4:52.77 51.83 400m: 6:31.62 48.85


